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22-0869-EL-ORD
In the Matter of the Commission’s Review of its Rules for Energy Efficiency Programs 
Contained in Chapter 4901:1 -39 of the Ohio Administrative Code *



Ryan, Debbie

Subject:

This is a courtesy copy of an email bulletin sent by Debbie Ryan.

This bulletin was sent to the following groups of people:

Subscribers of DIS Extra List 3 (471 recipients)

22-0869-EL-ORD

1

The filing of the following document is being served upon all investor-owned electric utilities and 
certified competitive retail electric service providers in the state of Ohio.

From: Public Utilities Commission of Ohio <PUCO@info.puco.ohio.gov>
Sent: Wednesday, October 5, 2022 3:59 PM
To: Miller, Danelle <danelle.miller@puco.ohio.gov>; Schilling, Matt <matt.schilling@puco.ohio.gov>; Waugaman, 
Brittany <Brittany.Waugaman@puco.ohio.gov>; Barker, Aubrey <Aubrey.Barker@puco.ohio.gov>; Wu, Douglas 
<douglas.wu@puco.ohio.gov>; Schneider, Jennie <jennie.schnelder@puco.ohio.gov>; Neloms, Tim
<Tim.Neloms@puco.ohio.gov>; Ryan, Debbie <Debble.Ryan@puco.ohio.gov>; Hamrick, Matthew 
<Matthew.Hamrick@puco.ohio.gov>; elliot.cole@puco.ohio.gov; Howard, Daneiaka
<daneiaka.howard@puco.ohio.gov>; Troupe, Tanowa <tanowa.troupe@puco.ohio.gov>
Subject: Courtesy Copy: NOTICE OF FILING in Case No. 22-0869-EL-ORD

Public Utilities
Commission

NOTICE OF FILING 
Docketing Division 
(614) 466-4095

Ryan, Debbie
Friday, January 13, 2023 12:11 PM
CSIPublicComments
Fischer, Mary; Jones, Jeffrey; Troupe, Tanowa; Green, Michelle; Ryan, Debbie; Puco 
Docketing
Courtesy Copy: NOTICE OF FILING in Case No. 22-0869-EL-ORD
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CAUTION: This i$ an external email and may not be safe. If the email looks suspicious, please do not click links or open 
attachments and forward the email to csc@ohio.Rov or click the Phish Alert Button if available.

Case title IN THE MATTER OF THE REIVEW OF THE COMMISSION’S RULES FOR ENERGY 
EFFICIENCY PROGRAMS IN OHIO ADM.CODE CHAPTER 4901:1-39

Entry directing that all interested persons or entities wishing to file comments with the 
Document Commission regarding the proposed rescission of the rules contained in Ohio Adm.Code 

Chapter 4901:1-39, do so no later than October 26. 2022
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